
 The Power model is equipped with reinforced cutting table, a
rotating blade cutting head in hardened steel, a fixed blade in
painted stainless steel mounted on a sturdy ball-bearing shuttle.

 The standard equipment includes a container for the collection of
waste and the adjustable alignment guide.
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POWER TRIM PLUS
MANUAL TRIMMER

Warranty 
12 Months Parts Only

The Power Trim Plus is the high-performance manual cutter, available in a wide range of cutting 
measures. Thanks to the availability of the 1.05 and 2.5 meters models, Power Trim Plus suits the needs 
of every business from small to large.
The Power model is equipped with reinforced cutting table, a rotating blade cutting head in hardened steel, 
a fixed blade in painted stainless steel mounted on a sturdy ball-bearing shuttle. 
The standard equipment includes a container for the collection of waste and the adjustable alignment 
guide.

Technical Specifications:
Product Code & Model Name: Q552 – Power Trim Plus 105

Q557 – Power Trim Plus 145  
Q562 – Power Trim Plus 165 
Q567 – Power Trim Plus 210 
Q572 – Power Trim Plus 250

DATA SHEET  Q552 Q557  Q562  Q567
2.2 mm 2.2 mm 2.2 mm 2.2 mm
105 cm 145 cm 165 cm 210 cm
129 cm 169 cm 190 cm 234 cm
48 cm 48 cm 48 cm 48 cm
98 cm 98 cm 98 cm 98 cm

Max cutting thickness: 
Cutting length:  
Length:  
Width:  
Height with stand: 
Height working table: 87 cm 87 cm 87 cm 87 cm

 Q572
2.2 mm
250 cm
274 cm
48 cm
98 cm
87 cm
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