## **POWER TRIM PLUS**



The Power Trim Plus is the high-performance manual cutter, available in a wide range of cutting measures. Thanks to the availability of the 1.05 and 2.5 meters models, Power Trim Plus suits the needs of every business from small to large.

The Power model is equipped with reinforced cutting table, a rotating blade cutting head in hardened steel, a fixed blade in painted stainless steel mounted on a sturdy ball-bearing shuttle.

The standard equipment includes a container for the collection of waste and the adjustable alignment guide.

- The Power model is equipped with reinforced cutting table, a rotating blade cutting head in hardened steel, a fixed blade in painted stainless steel mounted on a sturdy ball-bearing shuttle.
- The standard equipment includes a container for the collection of waste and the adjustable alignment guide.

## **Technical Specifications:**

Product Code & Model Name: Q552 – Power Trim Plus 105

Q557 – Power Trim Plus 145 Q562 – Power Trim Plus 165 Q567 – Power Trim Plus 210 Q572 – Power Trim Plus 250



DATA SHEET	Q552	Q557	Q562	Q567	Q572
Max cutting thickness:	2.2 mm				
Cutting length:	105 cm	145 cm	165 cm	210 cm	250 cm
Length:	129 cm	169 cm	190 cm	234 cm	274 cm
Width:	48 cm				
Height with stand:	98 cm				
Height working table:	87 cm				

